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Il Carrera popular Sucina 2022

Recorrido A°nico 6.6k (6600 m) - 26-08-2022
Clasificacion General

Nombre

Master 35

211 SANCHEZ ROMERO, RAUL VICENTE

50 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, MATIAS
167 VELA GARCIA, EDUARDO

Master 35

185 PEDREGAL PERIS, JESSICA

205 RODRIGUEZ MORENO, ARANCHA

209 FRANCO ALEGRIA, LUCIA

Master 40

148 SANCHEZ ROMERO, DAVID
103 NICOLAS VERDU, JESUS
93 MUELAS COSTA, FRANCISCO

Master 40

150 SANCHEZ IBANEZ, SILVIA
44 GARCIA MARIN , MARIA JOSE
55 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, TONI

Master 45

152 SERNA LOPEZ, PEDRO
175 PALLARES MOLINER, JOSE
14 BUENDIA AZORIN, SANTOS

Master 45

33 FERNANDEZ DIAZ, ANA ISABEL
194 RUIZ VALERO, ROSA MARIA
202 LACARCEL HURTADO , ROSA

Master 50

186 EL PLATA, ANTONIO
51 GONZALEZ MORENO , CESAR

127 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, MANUEL

Master 50

182 PEREZ ANDREU, ISABEL

Categoria

Master 35
Master 35
Master 35

Master 35
Master 35
Master 35

Master 40
Master 40
Master 40

Master 40
Master 40
Master 40

Master 45
Master 45
Master 45

Master 45
Master 45
Master 45

Master 50
Master 50
Master 50

Master 50
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Club

FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA
PAN MORENO

BITEC TRI IMPULSO

CA LAS TORRES

CLUB COMEMILLAS RUNNING

FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA

FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA

PAN MORENO
C.D. FILIPPEDES MORATALLA

INDOMABLES RUNNERS

FONDISTAS DE ALCANTARILLA
RAJAOS RUNNERS

RAJAOS RUNNERS

RAJAOS RUNNERS
MI META, 42K

RAJAOS RUNNERS

TRIATL?N GUERRITA ALCANTARILLA
GRUPO ALCARAZ

BCTEAM ALCAL? DE HENARES

SOTERRAVIAS DE PAN MORENO

Tiempo

00:23:14
00:23:47
00:23:55

00:30:37
00:30:59
00:31:36

00:22:54
00:23:31
00:23:39

00:31:53
00:32:16
00:35:12

00:23:02
00:24:19
00:25:07

00:28:02
00:30:09
00:30:12

00:25:34
00:26:14
00:26:43

00:32:44

Ritmo

03:31
03:36
03:37

04:38
04:41
04:47

03:28
03:33
03:35

04:49
04:53
05:20

03:29
03:41
03:48

04:14
04:34
04:34

03:52
03:58
04:02

04:57



c Il Carrera popular Sucina 2022
Recorrido Anico 6.6k (6600 m) - 26-08-2022

Clasificacién General

Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club Tiempo Ritmo
116 104 NOGUERA SANCHEZ, ANA Master 50 M 2 CORREBIRRAS 00:33:10 05:01
123 11 BERMEJO GONZALEZ , ENCARNA MARI Master 50 M 3 CUATRO SANTOS CARTAGENA 00:33:34 05:05
Master 55
30 41 GARCIABALLESTER, FRANCISCO Master 55 H 1 RAJAOS RUNNERS 00:25:52 03:55
33 117 RAGA ARQUIMBAU, JOSELUIS Master 55 H 2 CATARROJA UNIO ESPORTIVA 00:26:12 03:58
46 169 VITALE GATTO, ENZO Master 55 H 3 RUNNER VARESE 00:27:58 04:14
Master 55
100 145 SANCHEZ BERNAL, M. ANGELES Master 55 M 1  C.D.RUNTRITON CARTAGENA 00:32:00 04:50
122 199 PANALES LOPEZ, NURIA Master 55 M 2 GRUPO ALCARAZ 00:33:23 05:03
166 62 LACARCEL HURTADO, TONI Master 55 M 3 RAJAOS RUNNERS 00:37:51 05:44
Master 60
29 31 ESCOLAR SAURA, EDUARDO Master 60 H 1 C.D.RUNTRITON CARTAGENA 00:25:51 03:55
35 30 DIAZ SAURA, ANTONIO Master 60 H 2 C.D. RUNTRITON CARTAGENA 00:26:20 03:59
41 24 CASELLES SERRA, JOSE Master 60 H 3 CLUBATLETISMO TRAGAMILLAS 00:26:59 04:05
Master 65
54 16 CAMPELLO FUENTES, GASPAR Master 65 H 1 ATLETISMO SANTA POLA 00:28:52 04:22
65 125 RODRIGUEZ LAGO, ALBERTO Master 65 H 2 VISTAALEGRE TRAIL 00:29:40 04:29
89 63 LARROSA GONZALEZ, MIGUEL COSME Master 65 H 3 00:31:17 04:44
Master 65
188 132 RUIPEREZ BALSALOBRE, ANTONIA Master 65 M 1 C.AC.JACINTO BENAVENTE 00:46:59 07:07
Senior
48 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ , JOSE Senior H 1 C.APUERTO DE TORREVIEJA 00:21:37 03:16
187 VIDAL GUIRAO, MOISES Senior H 2 RAJAOS RUNNERS 00:22:48 03:27
14 66 LOPEZ MINANO, JESUS Senior H 3 ADLLANO DE BRUJAS 00:24:20 03:41
Senior
9 102 NICOLAS MORENO, LAURA Senior M 1 PANMORENO 00:23:46 03:36
69 128 ROLDAN MORENO, AGUEDA Senior M 2  CLUBATLETISMO HELLIN 00:29:55 04:31
97 208 GONZALVEZ CARPE, TERESA Senior M 3 COMEMILLAS RUNNING CLUB 00:31:49 04:49
Sub23
1 140 RUZAFA GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER Sub23 H 1 UPCTPUERTO DE CARTAGENA 00:21:20 03:13

Pagina 2/3



c Il Carrera popular Sucina 2022
Recorrido Anico 6.6k (6600 m) - 26-08-2022

Clasificacién General

Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club Tiempo Ritmo
23 157 SOTO GONZALEZ, CARLOS Sub23 H 2 SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS 00:25:09 03:48
25 116 RABASCO COLL, JOSE Sub23 H 3 00:25:27 03:51

Sub23

153 217 MORGAN GARCIA CUENCA, ALEJANDRA  Sub23 M 1 PANMORENO 00:36:48 05:34
201 7 BASTIDA ESPIN , MILAGROS Sub23 M 2 00:58:02 08:47
9 102 NICOLAS MORENO, LAURA Senior M 1 PANMORENO 00:23:46 03:36
47 33 FERNANDEZ DIAZ, ANA ISABEL Master 45 M RAJAOS RUNNERS 00:28:02 04:14
69 128 ROLDAN MORENO, AGUEDA Senior M 2  CLUBATLETISMO HELLIN 00:29:55 04:31

1 140 RUZAFA GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER Sub23 H 1 UPCT PUERTO DE CARTAGENA 00:21:20 03:13
2 48 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ , JOSE Senior H 1 C.APUERTO DE TORREVIEJA 00:21:37 03:16
3 187 VIDAL GUIRAO, MOISES Senior H 2 RAJAOS RUNNERS 00:22:48 03:27

105 130 ROMERO GARRE, MARIA JOSE Master 35 M 5 00:32:23 04:54

118 192 INGLES CARRERAS, ENCARNA Master 45 M 00:33:18 05:02

132 106 OLIVARES PEREZ, MARI CARMEN Master 50 M 4  CUATRO SANTOS CARTAGENA 00:34:04 05:09
42 141 RUZAFA GARCIA, JOSE Senior H 9 INDEPENDIENTE 00:27:06 04:06
90 207 LOPEZ ARAGON, JOSE ANGEL Master 45 H 10 PANMORENO 00:31:19 04:44

106 61 JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, ABEL Master 35 H 15 00:32:24 04:54
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